33445 NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
SERVICE APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
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I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a

meter at . /Z//// ffiff,/,m/

at such rates as may from time to tlme be established by the City.

I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinan es until written notice is given by me or my agent pcut oi{ the, su
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Service laid
From

Turned on
Reading

Building rates_ . . .

Cost of Service ... .. 0 18Y .00
31-727




36 Homer’s Wharf (Lot 219)

Measures to 3” Gate Valve

E x E line MacArthur Dr
W x Gate Valve

W x E line Building

E x W line Building

S x S line Building

Building to main

Work done: May 13, 2008
Application Fee

Inspection

Couplings
Turn on charge

Owner: Kevin Santos

Contractor: Michael Andrade

Service # 33445

194.0 ft.
92.0 ft.
89.0 ft.

5.0 ft.
64.0 ft.

65.5 ft.

$ 350.00
$ 70.00
$ 0.00
$ 3000
$ 450.00




